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Attendees

Lord Campbell

Feryal Clark

Alec Shelbrooke

Bob Stewart

TOTAL

Stuart Anderson

Kevan Jones

Alec Shelbrooke

Travel (£)

9,763.64

8,641.36

10,054.44

9,790.21

38,249.65

1,929.45

2,037.48

2,313.90

Hotel and

Subsistence (£)

1,585.14

1,837.50

1,465.67

1,465.67

6,353.98

678.07

624.37

656.34

NATO PARLIAMENTARY ASSEMBLY

Total (£)

11,348.78

10,478.86

11,520.11

11,255.88

44,603.63

2,607.52

2,661.85

2,970.24

1st Quarter April-June 2022

Comments



DEFENCE AND SECURITY NATO PARLIAMENTARY ASSEMBLY 1st Quarter April-June 2022

S/C on Future Security and
Defence Capabilities, Riga & TOTAL 6,280.83 1,958.78 8,239.61
Tallinn (10-13 May)



