**Comments** 

## **NATO PARLIAMENTARY ASSEMBLY**

Meeting	Attendees	Travel (£)	Hotel and Subsistence (£)	Total (£)
Defence and Security Committee, Dallas TX & Washington D.C. (25-29 Apr)	Lord Campbell	9,763.64	1,585.14	11,348.78
Defence and Security Committee, Dallas TX & Washington D.C. (25-29 Apr)	Feryal Clark	8,641.36	1,837.50	10,478.86
Defence and Security Committee, Dallas TX & Washington D.C. (25-29 Apr)	Alec Shelbrooke	10,054.44	1,465.67	11,520.11
Defence and Security Committee, Dallas TX & Washington D.C. (25-29 Apr)	Bob Stewart	9,790.21	1,465.67	11,255.88
Defence and Security Committee, Dallas TX & Washington D.C. (25-29 Apr)	TOTAL	38,249.65	6,353.98	44,603.63
S/C on Future Security and Defence Capabilities, Riga & Tallinn (10-13 May)	Stuart Anderson	1,929.45	678.07	2,607.52
S/C on Future Security and Defence Capabilities, Riga & Tallinn (10-13 May)	Kevan Jones	2,037.48	624.37	2,661.85
S/C on Future Security and Defence Capabilities, Riga & Tallinn (10-13 May)	Alec Shelbrooke	2,313.90	656.34	2,970.24

## **NATO PARLIAMENTARY ASSEMBLY**

1st Quarter April-June 2022

S/C on Future Security and Defence Capabilities, Riga & Tallinn (10-13 May)

TOTAL

6,280.83

1,958.78

8,239.61